Wr. u. NO Meisterschaft Mitteldistanz

Ergebnis

Damen 19- NOe (10)
Pl Name
1 und NO Landesmeisterin
Krischan Jutta
2 Linhart Gisa
3 Peroutka Sophie
4 Ponweiser Monika
5 Aschacher Verena
6 Mayer Julia
7 Traint Christina
8 Hofer Susanne

Pauser Ida
Mangold Anita

Herren 19- NOe (11)
Pl Name
1 und NO Landesmeister
Braun Emanuel jun.
2 Plohn Markus
3 Seebock Stephan
4 Auer Michael
5 Arthofer Florian
6 Peroutka Thomas
7 Knapp Christian
8 Kaminger William

Palme Sebastian
Fesselhofer Roland
Tanzer Michael

Herren -12 NOe (8)
Pl Name
1 Fedor Tibor
2 und NO Meister
Ziegerhofer Maximilian
3 Tobler Simon
4 Hofer Alexander
5 Seidl Imanuel
6 Rollinson Lucas
7 Heindl Clemens

Kirchmeir Yolanda

Herren -14 NOe (7)
PI Name

3,0km160 Hm 14 P
Verein

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV Groldmittel

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV Groldmittel

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

4,6 km 200 Hm 24 P
Verein

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
Orienteering Klostemeubui
Orienteering Klostemeubui

Orienteering Klostemeubui
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV Langenlebarn

1,4km70Hm 5P
Verein

Sokol Pezinok

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
Orienteering Klostemeubui
Orienteering Klostermeubui

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

1,6 km90HmMm 9P
Verein

Sa 11.04.2015 17:51
erzeugt von OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2014

Zeit

33:35
38:53
39:23
41:23
41:24
43:12
1:00:00
1:00:41

N Ang
N Ang

Zeit

35:43
37:10
38:37
42:06
48:58
55:11
1:17:50
1:24:37

N Ang
N Ang
N Ang

Zeit
17:37

17:54
18:36
25:21
25:39
37:19
50:22

Fehlst


http://www.sportsoftware.de/

1 und NO Meister
Christ Felix

2 Pauser Leo

3 Auer Merlin

4 Rollinson Tim

5 Berger Peter

6 Mullner Joachim

Jager Ferdinand

Herren 15-18 NOe (9)
Pl Name
1 und NO Meister
Brantner Nikolas
2 Christ Oliver
3 Micko Tobias
4 Palme Benjamin
5 Schuh Roman
6 Kirchmeir Constantin
7 Fenk William

AK Deubel Joergen
Witzmann Florian

Herren 35- NOe (11)
Pl Name
1 und NO Meister
Kaltenbacher Pierre
2 Egger Jurgen
3 Hartberger Thomas
4 Leidl Thomas
5 Bednarik Martin
6 Sengstschmid Georg
7 Pointner Werner
8 Kellner Gottfried
9 Fruhwirth Martin
10 Hinterreither Markus

Hartel Christian

Herren 45- NOe (23)
Pl Name
1 und NO Meister
Stockmayer Michael
2 Stockmayer Manfred
3 Braun Emanuel
4 Kdock Erwin
5 Kramer Klaus
6 Adenstedt Erik
7 Billroth Georg

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
Orienteering Klostermeubui
Orienteering Klostemeubui
HSV Langenlebarn

GO Harzberg

3,2km 160 Hm 17 P
Verein

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
GO Harzberg

Orienteering Klostermneubul
Orienteering Klostermeubui
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
GO Harzberg

Naturfreunde Wien
GO Harzberg

3,4km 190 Hm 18P
Verein

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
Leibnitzer AC

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
TJ Cingov Spisska Nova Vi
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
Naturfreunde Steiermark
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV Langenlebarn

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

GO Harzberg

3,2km 160 Hm 17 P
Verein

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
GO Harzberg

Orienteering Klostermeubui
Orienteering Klostermeubui

15:59
17:48
22:53
26:34
27:14
27:38

N Ang

26:35
29:15
33:27
39:37
42:26
48:44
59:30

39:42
N Ang

Zeit

27:10
31:31
36:01
37:23
39:00
39:18
39:28
41:08
46:41
53:14

N Ang

Zeit

22:05
25:40
27:34
29:22
30:09
33:54
34:24



8 Reisenberger Roland
9 Pauser Rainer
10 Scheikl Gottfried

11 Lipphart-Kirchmeir Harald

12 Schenk Johannes
13 Praeceptor Rainer
14 Olearczick Erlefried
15 Brenner Heimo

16 Jeschko Manfred
17 Lundberg Urban

18 Adenstedt Nikolaus
19 Rotheneder Hannes
20 Meissner Karl

21 Blauensteiner Harald
22 Sterba Markus

Novak Roland

Herren 55- NOe (8)
Pl Name
1 und NO Meister
Hermann Claus
2 Schweifer Erwin
3 Fedor Jozef
4 Drage Stefan
5 Pidner Valentin
6 Ponweiser Franz
7 Mayer Ewald
8 Molin Andreas

Herren 65- NOe (5)
Pl Name
1 und NO Meister
Gurka Jiri

2 Lukaseder Hubert
3 Holzinger Klaus

4 Tobler Gottfried

5 Fruhwirth Friedrich

Damen 35- NOe (5)
Pl Name
1 Federova Katarina
2 und NO Meisterin
Fuchs Bati
3 Tobler- Egger Gabriele
4 Ponweiser Eva

Tezarek Helga

Orienteering Klostermeubui
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
OC Furstenfeld

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
NF Linz

Orienteering Klostemeubui
HSV Langenlebarn
Orienteering Klosterneubul
HSV Langenlebarn
Orienteering Klostemeubui
Orienteering Klostermeubui
HSV GroRmittel

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
Vereinslos (no club)
Orienteering Klostermeubui

HSV GroRmittel

24km145Hm 12P
Verein

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
Sokol Pezinok

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
Orienteering Klostermneubui

20km 110 Hm 12P
Verein

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV Langenlebarn

HSV GroR mittel

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV Langenlebarn

2,7km 150 Hm 13P
Verein

Sokol Pezinok

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

Orienteering Klostemeubui

34:54
35:30
36:21
37:30
37:52
38:07
38:22
39:05
39:50
40:35
41:36
45:17
49:17
51:13
51:21

N Ang

Zeit

23:25
23:37
24:00
24:59
29:36
33:06
35:43
43:33

Zeit

20:29
21:34
26:58
34:10
1:04:07

27:09
35:07
38:27
40:51

Fehlst



Damen 45- NOe (7)
Pl Name
1 und NO Meisterin
Berger Hedi

2 Adenstedt Ingrid

3 Aschacher Angelika
4 Kirchmeir Elisabeth
5 Kaminger Ingrid

6 Zegerhofer Petra

7 Schreiber Hannelore

Damen 55- NOe (6)
Pl Name
1 und NO Meisterin
Knapp Elisabeth
2 Fesselhofer Traude
3 Fuchs Elisabeth
4 Linhart Reingild
5 Ponweiser Christine
6 Tobler Barbara

Damen 15- Wien (18)
Pl Name

1 und Wr.Landesmeisterin

Simkovics Anna
2 Gassner Anika
3 Trummer Johanna
4 Tiefenbock Tina
5 Kastner Yl
6 Scheikl Agnes
7 Skern Marina
8 Bonek Claudia
9 Waldmann Brigitte
10 Hnilica Lea
11 Hlosta Denise
12 Engl Magdalena
13 Broinger Christina

14 Lyatoshinskaya Polina

15 Fabian Katharina
16 Wondraschek Sigrid
17 Kovacs Margit

18 Emde Sabine

Herren 15- Wien (47)
Pl Name

1 und Wr.Landesmeister

Simkovics Erik
2 Glaner Franz
3 Siegert Wolfgang

2,4km 145Hm 12P
Verein

Orienteering Klostemeubui
Orienteering Klostemeubui
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
Orienteering Klostermeubui
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV Langenlebarn

20km1M10Hm 12P
Verein

Orienteering Klostermeubui
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

3,0km160 Hm 14 P
Verein

OLC Wienerwald
Naturfreunde Wien
OLC Graz
Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
OC Furstenfeld
Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
OLT Transdanubien
OLT Transdanubien
Naturfreunde Wien
OLC Wienerwald
OLC Wienerwald
OLC Wienerwald
WAT

OLT Transdanubien
OLT Transdanubien
OLC Wienerwald

4,6 km 200 Hm 24 P
Verein

OLC Wienerwald
WAT
WAT

24:18
29:10
34:48
37:14
39:26
41:14
45:52

Zeit

21:35
27:32
28:29
28:31
33:54
40:24

24:01
27:52
30:17
31:38
31:39
32:49
32:52
33:04
37:03
42:12
43:06
44.05
47:52
48:58
59:50
1:04:01
1:16:06
1:17:33

Zeit

31:18
33:10
33:11



4 Sulz Henrik
5 Waldmann Andreas
6 Kurz Florian
7 Jandl Dominik
8 Wolfram Clemens
9 Radon Thomas
10 Wibmer Andreas
11 Zete Vasile
12 Bonek Peter
13 Polzl Andreas
14 Haider Philipp
15 Waldhausl Wolfgang
16 Pietsch Werner
17 Fabian Thomas
18 Bichl Daniel
19 Veitsberger Martin
20 Bonek Erik
21 Danner Martin
22 Srb Alexander
23 Puchegger Stephan
24 Marksteiner Martin
25 Brettner-Messler Robert
26 Kroupa Gunther
27 Satrapa Vito
28 Hack Thomas
29 Hampl Burkhard
30 Kainzbauer Peter
31 Morth Markus
32 Manikas Niko
33 Huemer jun. Christoph
34 Pieler Michael
35 Wolf Christian
36 Haring Alexander
37 Huemer Valentin
38 Lindenberger Nikolaus
39 Lyatoshinski Pawel
40 Wiesinger Simon

Slateff Andreas
Kolar Hannes
Kastner Nicolas
Wolfram Jakob
Poirson Marius
Achilles Ingo
Mayer Andreas

Herren -14 Wien (8)

Pl Name

1 und Wr.Meister
Jandl Florian

2 Deubel Jonas

3 Altmann Benjamin

4 Gessl Konrad

5 Hnilica Hannes

6 Calwet Oliver

OLC Wienerwald
OLT Transdanubien
Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
OLT Transdanubien
Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
Leibnitzer AC
WAT

OLC Wienerwald
Naturfreunde Wien
WAT

WAT

OLT Transdanubien
Naturfreunde Wien
OLC Wienerwald
WAT

WAT

WAT

Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
OLC Wienerwald
WAT

WATV

WAT

OLT Transdanubien
WAT

WAT

OLG Strock Wien
WAT

WAT

WAT

WAT

OLC Wienerwald
Naturfreunde Wien

OLC Wienerwald
Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
WAT

WAT

OLC Wienerwald

1,6 km 90 Hm
Verein

Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
OLC Wienerwald
WAT

OLT Transdanubien
Naturfreunde Wien

33:43
35:29
35:54
38:09
38:42
40:30
41:13
41:38
43:20
43:24
43:26
43:31
43:36
43:39
43:53
44:51
45:05
48:25
51:11
51:36
55:03
56:45
57:56
1:01:41
1:02:13
1:04:13
1:07:06
1:10:00
1:10:10
1:10:56
1:11:39
1:13:49
1:14:24
1:16:05
1:16:39
1:24:37
1:35:16

Fehlst
Disqu
N Ang
N Ang
N Ang
N Ang
N Ang

Zeit

12:55
15:24
16:56
17:04
17:23
21:56



7 Ditz Markus
8 Leitner Mario

Herren 45- Wien (23)
Pl Name

1 und Wr.Meister
Wittberger Georg

2 Pietsch Wolfgang
3 Gassner Ferri

4 Zapletal Josef

5 Tauber Thomas

6 Ditz Robert

7 Lauri Pekka

8 Hlosta Thomas

9 Goschl Erich
10 Tiefenbock Willi
11 Biel Axel
12 Huemer Martin
12 Hofstatter Felix
14 Kihnel Ralf

15 Juraszovich Johannes

16 Wolfram Arnulf
17 Hilbert Josef

18 Hampl Manfred
19 Huemer Thomas
20 Wiesinger Georg
21 Skemn Tim

Kastner-Jirka Boris
AK Deubel Dirk

Herren 60- Wien (14)
Pl Name

1 und Wr.Meister
Huemer Meinrad

2 Purgathofer Werner
3 Dytlewski Nick

4 Bonek Ernst

5 Burmann Werner

6 Schuster Helmut

7 Kainzbauer Josef

8 Genewis Frédéric
9 Siegert Reinhard
10 Kochmann Giinther
11 Werther Wolf
12 Gassner Ferdinand

Srb Walter
Radil Klaus

Naturfreunde Wien
OLT Transdanubien

3,2km 160 Hm 17 P
Verein

OLC Wienerwald
Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
OLT Transdanubien
Naturfreunde Wien
Keravan Urheilijat
Naturfreunde Wien
OLC Wienerwald
Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
WAT

Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
OLC Wienerwald
WAT

Naturfreunde Wien
WATV

WAT

Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien

Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien

2,4km 145Hm 12P
Verein

WAT

OLG Strock Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
OLC Wienerwald
OLT Transdanubien
WAT

Naturfreunde Wien
WAT

WAT

WATV
Naturfreunde Wien

WAT
WAT

24:23
38:14

Zeit

26:02
29:15
29:36
31:12
31:37
31:42
31:52
32:21
32:32
33:31
35:01
36:59
36:59
37:21
41:50
47:24
48:20
50:10
52:13
53:34
1:02:32

Aufg
43:30

Zeit

28:18
28:25
31:38
32:01
34:18
38:08
38:44
39:17
40:53
46:23
48:58
1:11:16

Aufg
N Ang



Damen -14 Wien (8)
Pl Name
1 und Wr.Meisterin
Tiefenbock Rita
2 Hnilica Jana
3 Pietsch Anna
4 Veitsberger Carina
5 Calwet Sofia
6 Velkowski Julia

Kastner Maya
Ditz Carina

Damen 45- Wien (14)
Pl Name

1 und Wr.Meisterin
Gollmann Birgit

2 Hnilica Sonja

3 Gassner Katja

4 Palme Guni

5 Kastner Barbara

6 Tiefenbock Riki

7 Calwet Christine

8 Pfeil Petra

9 Wicek Sonja
10 Lindenberger Doris
11 Hilbert Sabine

12 Pietsch-Grabner Jutta

13 Pietsch Silvia

Wolfram-Teischl Sabine

Damen 55- Wien (4)
PI Name
1 Broinger Karin
2 Bonek Anneliese

Kienast Johanna
Pamlitschka Herta

Neulinge (10)
Pl Name
1 Mittendorfer Roman
2 Radon Livia
3 Schwarz Andrea
4 Radon Zoe
5 Mdller Irene
6 Schlégl Richard
7 Beck Maria
8 Strangl Susanne

1,6 km90HmMm 9P
Verein

Naturfreunde Wien
OLT Transdanubien
Naturfreunde Wien
OLT Transdanubien
Naturfreunde Wien
OLT Transdanubien

Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien

24km145Hm 12P
Verein

Naturfreunde Wien
OLT Transdanubien
Naturfreunde Wien
OLC Wienerwald
Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
WAT

WAT

Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien

Naturfreunde Wien

2,0km 110 Hm 12P
Verein
OLC Wienerwald
Naturfreunde Wien

OLT Transdanubien
WAT

1,4km70Hm 5P
Verein
Vereinslos (no club)
Naturfreunde Wien
Vereinslos (no club)
Naturfreunde Wien
Vereinslos
Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
Vereinslos (no club)

Zeit

13:59
17.07
18:02
19:08
19:26
38:28

N Ang
N Ang

Zeit

28:26
31:02
32:36
33:43
34:33
37:34
41:00
41:14
44:31
49:32
51:23
54:56
1:02:47

N Ang

Zeit
37:04
42:11

N Ang
N Ang

Zeit
14:12
21:13
24:39
26:32
33:49
35:59
51:35
56:57



9 Kapeller Gabriele
10 Punzet Lena+Julianna

Offen Kurz (18)

Pl Name

1 Heindl Monika

2 Griinbeck Johannes
3 Glentzer Nina

4 Schuster Bianca

5 Stift Pia

6 Stift Beate

7 Hiebl Carmen

8 Nesitka Doris

9 Hennecker Hermine
10 Schiel Doris
11 Schuster Manuela
12 Hilty Lea
13 Scharwath Birgitt
14 Jonackova Zuzana
15 Schinnerer Petra
16 Jeschko Sabine

Stift Martin
Zezulka Marion

Offen Lang (18)
Pl Name

1 Schiel Philipp

2 Lang Karl

3 Samek Fabian

4 Pfeffer Martin

5 Kaliwoda Ernst

6 Schiel Herbert

7 Rochford lain

8 Bednarikova Tatiana
9 Grassinger Helmut
10 Schinnerer Florian
11 Hoch Gabi
12 Hailing Markus
13 Peroutka Jarek
14 Zezulka Markus
15 Anderle Christian
16 Kracker Martin
17 Gschopf Brie

Guggenberger David

Vereinslos (no club)
Vereinslos (no club)

20km 100 Hm 12P
Verein

Orienteering Klostermeubul
OLC Wienerwald

WAT

OLT Transdanubien

PSV

Vereinslos (no club)

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
Vereinslos

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
OLC Wienerwald

OLT Transdanubien
Vereinslos (no club)
Vereinslos

OLT Transdanubien

Wr. Gehorlosen Sportclub
Vereinslos (no club)

PSV
HSV GroRmittel

3,4km 190 Hm 18 P
Verein
OLC Graz
HSV Pinkafeld
WAT
Vereinslos
WAT
OLC Wienerwald
OC Fdurstenfeld
TJ Cingov Spisska Nova Vi
Vereinslos
OLG Strock Wien
Naturfreunde Steiermark
Naturfreunde Steiermark
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV Groldmittel
Vereinslos (no club)
Naturfreunde Wien
WAT

Naturfreunde Wien

57:00
1:01:15

Zeit
24:00
25:06
27:27
27:41
29:28
29:32
30:13
31:32
32:13
34:42
36:20
41:35
45:18
47:08
47:59
50:39

Fehlst
N Ang

Zeit
26:51
35:15
37:13
37:15
37:47
38:59
39:26
53:36
53:45
54:18
56:26
58:35

1:02:50
1:22:12
1:26:20
1:31:55
1:34:35

N Ang



